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CAPITAL VALLEY CONFERENCE 
 

MEETING SCHEDULE 
 

2018-19 
 
Wednesday, August 1 Athletic Board Meetings  Woodcreek   4:00 
  Fall Sport Dinner   Woodcreek  6:00 
 
Wednesday, August 15 Administrative Workshop  Wine & Roses 9:00 
 
Thursday, August 30 Athletic Directors  Teal Bend  9:00 
 
Thursday, September 27 Athletic Board  Teal Bend  9:00 
 
Wednesday, October 3 Section Board of Managers  The Reserve  9:00 
 
Thursday, November 1 Winter Sport Dinner (Yuba City) TBA   6:00 
 
Thursday, November 15 Athletic Directors  Teal Bend  9:00 
 
Thursday, January 24 Athletic Board  Teal Bend  9:00 
 
Wednesday, January 30 Section Board of Managers  The Reserve  9:00 
 
Wednesday, February 6 Spring Sport Dinner (Antelope) TBA   6:00 
 
Thursday, February 14 Athletic Directors  Teal Bend  9:00 
 
Thursday, March 28 Athletic Board  Teal Bend  9:00 
 
Wednesday, April 10 Section Board of Managers  The Reserve  9:00 
 
Thursday, May 16 Athletic Board  Teal Bend  9:00 
  


